BID REGIS	STER / EVALUAT	TION REPO	ORT / ADJUDICA	ATIO	N / PROCL	JREMENT A	PPROVAL		
NOTICE NO: 108/9/2014 DESC	PURCHASE OF D/CAB 2.5 TDI LDV								
User Department Representative					СО	MMUNITY SERVI	ICES		
DATE ADVERTISED: 8/7/2014				CIDB WEB SITE			N/A		
DATE - MUNICIPAL WEB-SITE	8/7/		MEDIA USED (List names of newspapers) Municipal No Daily Sun						
DATE - MUNICIPAL NOTICE BOARD	8/7/								
DATE - CIDB WEB-SITE non					names of newsp		N/A	N/A 11/7/2014	
		2000	Barkly East		Barkly East Re	porter	11/7/2014		
					Eagle Eye		11/7/2014		
DATE COMPULSARY SITE MEETING	Maria de la companya della companya		ATTENDANCE R	EGISTE	R OF MEETING				
TENDER DEPOSITO PAYABLE			DEPOSITO REVE	DEPOSITO REVENUE VOTE					
EXPENDITURE VOTE 5500/4105			BUDGETED AM	BUDGETED AMOUNT				300 000.00	
CLOSING DATE OF TENDER	1/8/2014	VALIDITY PERIO	VALIDITY PERIOD OF TENDER						
LAST DAY (VALIDITY PERIOD)		NO. LATE TEND	NO. LATE TENDERS				none		
. TENDERS RECEIVED nine			NO. TENDERS -	NO. TENDERS - NON-RESPONSIVE					
Tenders with estimated value greater than R 1 Tender no 108/9/2014 will be evolutionally the state of the sta	80/20								
TENDERS RECEIVED:		BEE-status LEVEL	Bid Amount	Corr	rected Amount	Price Points	BBBEE Points	Total Points	
Queenstown Nissan		6	R 305 520.00	R	305 520.00	76.23	6.00	82.23	
Dampier Nissan		8	R 291 755.62	R	291 755.62	80.00	2.00	82.00	
						-	-	-	
						12	-	-	
				-			-	-	
				-		-	-	-	
				-		-	-		
				+			-	-	
						::e:	-	-	
						-	-	-	
						N=		-	
						-	N=3	•	
NON-RESPONSIVE TENDERS:			REASON:						
Springs Car Sales			Tender Not According to Specifications						

DATE

Queenstown Nissan

Additional Comments: that the award be made for R305520.00 - R5520.00 over the budget

Date

Khula Nduna Trading

Shorts Comercial Geat Services

Aliwal Toyota

Williams Hunt

Erikhanyo

EVALUATION COMMITTEE RECOMMENDATION:

Chief Financial Officer

ADJUDICATION COMMITTEE APPROVAL:

Chairperson: Adjudication Committee

It is Recommended That the Tender Be Awarded to

APPROVAL: (Tenders Below R 200 000.00)

APPROVAL: (Tenders Above R 200 000.00)

No Letter of Good Standing Submitted

MBD Form/Forms Not Completed

Non performance
No Letter of Good Standing Submitted

Expired Letter of Good Standing Submitted

No Letter of Good Standing Submitted

N 10 1HE AMOUNT OF R 305520.00

Date 16/09/2014

Municipal Manager

6/8/2014

Date